
−4.76

−1.68

1.41

4.5
hydrolase activity

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

ERAP2DDX17DDX17DDX17HELLSCDC25ADDX11ABHD17BST14ST14PAFAH1B3IMPA2NT5DC2ACP6RPP25PRSS21PTPRGENGASEFAN1NUDT3DIS3DCP1AEIF4A1RNGTTUSP34USP34ATP8B1DDX39BHEXAMPPE1CAPN3CAPN3ERAP1PTPN22PTPN22ATP10DFHITADPRMPHLPP1PPM1ADESI2CDC25AXPNPEP3DDX52LDAHOGG1ERN2GPLD1GPLD1GPLD1GPLD1EPM2AEPM2ABPHLSIRT5PSPHACYP2LDAHCHD3LHPPCASP2CASP2CASP2DDX24CHD4LNPEPINPP5BNUDT3DHX34LIPELIPEBRCC3BRCC3SENP6MCM9RAD50MOGSMAN1A2PDP1VCPIP1INPP4ACTDP1G6PC3AGO2OPA1OPA1ATP2C1ATP2C1ARG2AENCLPBERCC2DXODXOASRGL1DDX28MRPL46RIDARPP40ERCC6LEXO1RAD54LESPL1USP13ACYP1TEX30PGCCTSEPPP3CAAMY2BRELNTMPRSS15ARG1MASP2ABCB1PDE4DINPP5APTPN4PPT2HDAC6PON3USP36CES2INPPL1PMS2ATP2B1ATP6V0E2PSMB2PNPLA2ABHD5YOD1ADAM17PPM1DATXN3BPGMCASP6USP46USP46PIGLMTHFD2LPLCL2PLCL2DUSP14NTAN1SETMARERI2DNA2ATAD2DDX43ATG4BAGBL5OTUD3RNASEH1SPG7PAN2HLTFENDOGNTHL1TWNKPLCH2ECEL1SGPP1MANEAEDEM3PTP4A1MINDY2SPASTADAM10PPM1EMRPL44APOBEC3GMINDY3F12PRSS16CES3C9orf3EHD2PDE2ATMEM2DPEP3MMP10KLK10TMPRSS11ECTRCGLS2IDSRTEL1SMPD2PPP3CBPUDPPNPLA4PPME1ABHD8HDAC7FBP2RECQL5RECQL5PTPN18ISG20ISG20DPP4DPP4AMPD3PGBD5STYXL1ACY1ABHD14AACOT1PORUSP2PLCG1ADAADADUSP10DUSP10SMPD3INPP5JHPSELGMNATP13A2LACTB2MTMR2MTMR2ATP11AMTMR1ATP2A3ATP2A3RECQL5DDX51ADAM8ADPRHSMARCA2PTPN12DUSP3DCTDATP13A3DESI2MCM4DHX9DHX9PTPN11PTPN11GUF1PRUNE1PTPRAAPOBEC3FGNSGM2AGM2AGM2AMBTPS2CPDCPDGLSGLSCASP8PTPRJSENP7DDX3XGALCATP6V1AMFN2CHI3L2PHEXMYRFATP9BATP9BADTRPNAALADL1PDE4BPDE4BINPP5FMBD4INPP5DTPP1SETXMALT1PGGHGDPEP2NPEPL1MAN2A2LPIN2DHX32ERMP1MAN1A1MAN1A1MESTNUDT11CD38PDE4APDE4APPP3CCATP8A1SERHL2REXO5REXO5NEIL3BRIP1PLCB1NUDT6METAP2SMARCA4SMARCA4SMARCA4SMARCA4HDAC9RNASE1HDAC5MMP11NEIL1HMCESHMCESATP8A1RNGTTRNGTTRNGTTABCB4ABCB4ATRXSSH1ADARB1PDE9APTP4A3PTP4A3FBP1FAPSULF1SULF1SULF1PNPLA4VNN2GCHFRSTSSTSSTSSTSACPPDNAJC6ALPLCEMIPMMP3ADAMTS1MMP1MMP12AICDAGZMAGZMKGZMBGZMHCHIT1PLA2G2DMMP2CTSKMMP14MMP9PLAUPLAUPLPP3VNN1AMPD3MMP7LTFADAM28ADAM28CPVLAPOBEC3ACTSWDUSP2PLA2G16PLBD1CPMDUSP6ACOT9KYNUKYNUKYNUDUSP3DUSP3GLB1CTSHNEU1IFIH1CAPN2DUSP6DUSP6LIPGTNFAIP3TNFAIP3AOAHSMPDL3ADNASE2ADAMDEC1ENPP2ENPP2DUSP4DUSP4ATP9ACFBC2RARRES3GBP2GBP1GBP1APOBEC3APLA2G2ATPSB2TPSB2TPSB2TPSB2TPSB2TPSB2ANPEPPLA2G4CMMP14MMP14ADAMTS2PFKFB3MMP19PLATPRSS23ADAMTS5CPECPEPTPRKNT5EHTRA1PLPP3C1SC1RPTPN13DPYSL3DPYSL3ADAM12ADAM12PON2PON2CTDSPLCTDSPLDUSP1DUSP1LPIN1LPIN1MMP20GDPD5GDPD5RHOBTB3RHOBTB3RHOBTB3PTPRRPTPRRTRPM2TMPRSS6GBACANT1NUDT4DUSP22ENPP4ENPP4ENTPD6ERAP1APTXLONP2LONP2CYLDCYLDPLCB2CDC14BDDAH2DDAH2DDAH2EYA2PDE4DPTPRN2PTPRN2CTSZGALNSABHD2ABHD2PADI2MMP25ACP2PLA2G7PLCL1PLD1PLD1CTBSINPP4BBST1PLA2G4ACFDPLD3ACP5SCPEP1ADA2SPAG1NAV2PPM1HPSEN2PSEN2CPQCPQSYNJ2SYNJ2PTPRMHDAC4DNPEPOVCA2ARSBDPP3EPHX1MAN1C1CPA3CLCA1ATP10BANGANGRNASE4CFIBCHEKLK1H6PDADAM28PDE3BAHCYL2IDSIDSIDSIDSIDSFURINTMEM8AAPOBEC3FARSAAMDHD2PRSS2SMPD1ATP2B4INPP1CTSOSSH3ABHD6ABHD6DDAH1BACE2ECE1ADAM8ENTPD1ENTPD1ENTPD1PTPN1ZC3H12APLCD1SMARCA1SMARCA1SMARCA1RNASE6CASP10DUSP5CASP4CASP1CASP1CASP1CASP1DDX58DDX60PLA1APDE3BPDE3BUSP18TMPRSS3LPLPTPRFPTPRFDNASE1L3PTPRODDX3YDDX3YUSP9YUCHL1MMEMME

−2.4 3.1∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

hydrolase activity
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 1847

1

52



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

hydrolase activity
G

S
Z


